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SPECIFICATION
PERFORMANCE
Maximum Payload
Loading Capacity
Speed1 Low

Speed?2 High

Ground Pressure (empty)
MACHINE DIMENSION
Machine Weight
Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Height
Wheelbase

Min. Ground Clearance
Front Overhang
Crawler Distance
Crawler Width

Crawler Size

DUMP BODY

Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Height

Ground Clearance
ENGINE

Model

MST-1500VD

7,000 (15,435)
2.39
6
11
24.8

10,900
5,750
2,650
2,900
3,870

500

965
1,800

700

700 x 100 x 98

3,100
2,200
350
1,350
Cummins
QSB6.7 Tier4 Final

Nominal Output/rpm HP/rpm 225/2,200
Nominal Output/rpm kw/rpm 168/2,200
Remarks : Specification may be changed without any notice.
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Morooka Co., Ltd.

Postal Code : 301-0031
358 Shoubeeshindenmachi, Ryugasaki city, Ibaraki Prefecture,Japan
TEL : +81-297-66-2111 FAX:+81-297-66-3110
URL : www.morooka.cojp (Japanese)
www.morooka.com (English)

MST-2200VD

11,000 (24,255)
3.93
7
10
32.1

14,100
6,260
2,850
3,170
3,800

480
1,330
2,050

750

750 x 150 x 66

3,600

2,450

400

1,430
Cummins

QSB6.7 Tier 4 Final

249/2,000
186/2,000




